

This License expires on: May 21, 2029

License No. 155724-1

Pennsylvania Gaming Control Board

Play'n GO New Jersey, LLC

On the 22nd day of May, 2024, having established the qualifications set forth in the Pennsylvania Race Horse Development and Gaming Act, 4 Pa.C.S. §§1101-1904, as amended, (the "Act") and the regulations promulgated by the Pennsylvania Gaming Control Board, the abovenamed party is approved for an

INTERACTIVE GAMING MANUFACTURER LICENSE

PENNSYLVANIA GAMING CONTROL BOARD

and is authorized by the Pennsylvania Gaming Control Board to manufacture or produce interactive gaming devices and associated equipment for use in this Commonwealth in accordance with the Act and the Board's regulations.

WITNESS THE SIGNATURES AND SEAL OF THE PENNSYLVANIA GAMING CONTROL BOARD

ATTEST:

Denise J. Smyler Commissioner

Chair

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Commissioner

Sara Manza to-Díaz Commissioner

Sean Hannon
Commissioner

Sean Hannon
Director, Bureau of Licensing

A license issued by the Pennsylvania Gaming Control Board is a grant of a revocable privilege to conduct business in this Commonwealth and is not transferable.